

**OASIS SECURITIES LIMITED**

CIN No: L51900MH1986PLC041499

Registered Office: Raja Bahadur Compound, Bldg. No. 5, 43 Tamarind Lane, Mumbai - 400 001  
Tel.No: 022-40463500 Website: www.oasiscaps.com Email: admin@oasiscaps.com

Extract of the Standalone Unaudited results for the Quarter Ended December 31, 2022

STANDALONE RESULTS : (Rs. in Lacs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended				
		as at 31.12.2022		as at 31.12.2021		Year Ended as at 31.03.2022 Audited
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited (GAAP)	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	(61.98)	101.57	247.98	74.17	1,119.04
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	(112.45)	83.26	56.75	(34.87)	310.04
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	(158.34)	83.26	(66.18)	(80.76)	229.63
4	Total Comprehensive Income after Tax	-	-	-	-	223.42
5	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00
6	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	947.62
7	Earning Per Share (EPS) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised):					
	(a) Basic	(8.56)	4.50	(3.58)	(4.37)	12.41
	(b) Diluted	(8.56)	4.50	(3.58)	(4.37)	12.41

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 01, 2023
  - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website: www.oasiscaps.com
  - The Company is an NBFC and has only one segment
  - Previous year/period figures have been regrouped, rearranged or reclassified wherever necessary.

For Oasis Securities Limited  
Sd/-  
Indra Kumar Bagri  
Director  
DIN: 00014384

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 01.02.2023

**TRANS INDIA HOUSE IMPEX LIMITED**

(formerly known as IO System Limited)

CIN: L74110UP1987PLC008764

Regd. Office: Office No. 1109, Corporate Park Tower, A/1, Plot No. 7A/1, Sector 142, NOIDA Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh 201301 IN  
Corp. Office: B-1101, Titanium Square, B/H. Sarveshwar Tower, Opp. B.M.W. Showroom, Thaltej, Ahmedabad 380054 GJ IN

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Period Ended	
		3 Months ended 31/12/2022	Preceding 3 months ended 30/09/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2021	9 Months ended 31/12/2022	9 months ended 31/12/2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
<b>PART I</b>						
<b>1 Income from Operations</b>						
a) Revenue from Operations	377.22	1,478.61	-	1,967.51	-	-
b) Other Income	15.15	8.01	-	23.16	0.01	0.01
<b>Total Income from Operations</b>	<b>392.37</b>	<b>1,486.62</b>	-	<b>1,990.67</b>	<b>0.01</b>	<b>0.01</b>
<b>2 Expenses</b>						
a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Purchase of stock in trade	382.71	1,334.54	-	1,888.42	-	-
c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	(126.56)	-	-	(193.76)	-	-
d) Employees benefit expense	9.11	5.67	8.78	30.92	25.31	35.23
e) Finance costs	4.46	1.68	9.72	6.15	27.54	37.69
f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	0.03	-	0.09	0.11
g) Other expenses	52.43	77.96	2.53	156.38	7.42	10.30
<b>Total expenses</b>	<b>322.15</b>	<b>1,419.85</b>	<b>21.06</b>	<b>1,888.10</b>	<b>60.36</b>	<b>83.34</b>
3 Profit(+) / Loss(-) before exceptional items & taxes (1-2)	70.23	66.77	(21.06)	102.57	(60.36)	(83.33)
4 Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
5 Profit(+) / Loss(-) before tax (3-4)	70.23	66.77	(21.06)	102.57	(60.36)	(83.33)
6 Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
7 Profit after tax (5-6)	70.23	66.77	(21.06)	102.57	(60.36)	(83.33)
8 Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
9 Total Comprehensive Income (7+8)	70.23	66.77	(21.06)	102.57	(60.36)	(83.33)
10 Paid up Equity Share Capital(Face Value per share Rs.10/-)	1,690.00	1,690.00	1,690.00	1,690.00	1,690.00	1,690.00
11 Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	(2,125.34)
12 Earning Per Share (EPS) Basic & diluted EPS (not annualised) (In Rs.)	0.42	0.40	(0.12)	0.61	(0.36)	(0.49)
Basic & diluted EPS after Extraordinary Items (not annualised) (In Rs.)	0.42	0.40	(0.12)	0.61	(0.36)	(0.49)

- NOTES:
- The above results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 01.02.2023
  - The company operates only in one segment i.e. Trading of Goods. As such reporting is done on a single segment basis.
  - Deferred tax asset has not been accounted for in the books of accounts, due to uncertainty of future taxable profit.
  - No complaint was received from the investor during this period and there were no complaints pending at the beginning and at the end of this period.
  - Previous period figures have been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

For TRANS INDIA HOUSE IMPEX LIMITED  
sd/-  
Mayank Jolly  
Director  
DIN: 09366175

Date: 01.02.2023  
Place: Noida



**GFL LIMITED**

Registered office: 7th Floor, Ceejay House, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018  
CIN: L65100MH1987PLC374824 • Tel. No.: +91-22 4032 3851 • Fax No.: +91-22 4032 3191  
Website: www.gflimited.co.in • Email ID: contact@gflimited.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from operations	51,639	1,47,436	29,703
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (Before exceptional Items)	2,755	5,121	(86)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional Items)	317	2,683	(16)
4	Net Loss for the period after tax (After exceptional Items)	(4,160)	(2,440)	(25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Loss for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(4,159)	(2,452)	(4)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value Rs. 1 per share)	1,099	1,099	1,099
7	Other Equity (excluding revaluation reserves)	-	-	-
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings/(Loss) per share (face value of ₹1/- each)			
	a) Basic (₹)	(3.79)*	(2.22)*	(0.02)*
	b) Diluted (₹)	(3.79)*	(2.22)*	(0.02)*

\*not annualized

- Notes:
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 1 February 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited review of the above results and have issued their unmodified review report.
  - The above results are an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Quarterly standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.gflimited.co.in).

Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		
		31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total income from operations	84	242	56
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional Items)	9	77	133
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period after tax (After exceptional Items)	1	49	98

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
For GFL Limited

Siddharth Jain  
Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 1 February 2023

**CORRIGENDUM-1 TO NOTICE DATED 26.01.2023 FOR SALE OF ASSETS**

**LML LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)**

(CIN: L34101UP1972PLC003612)  
(Sale under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016)

It is hereby informed that the Email ID mentioned in the Sale Notice dated 26.01.2023 is to be read as [lml.auction@gmail.com](mailto:lml.auction@gmail.com)

Date: 02.02.2023 Sd/-  
Place: New Delhi Arun Gupta, Liquidator  
IBBI Reg. No: IBB/PA-002/IP-N000512016-17/10095  
Regd. Address: S-34, LGF, Greater Kailash-II, New Delhi-110048  
Regd. Email: arungupta2211@gmail.com

**TRAVANCORE TITANIUM PRODUCTS LIMITED**  
TRIVANDRUM-695021  
PH: 0471-2501533, 2502163  
e-mail: [mttpl@gmail.com](mailto:mttpl@gmail.com), [rm@ttpltd.in](mailto:rm@ttpltd.in)

**e-TENDER NOTICE**  
Supply of Scrap Iron 1800 MTs & Supply of Potassium Chloride 60 MTs  
e-tenders are invited in TIVO BID system from experienced Manufacturers/Suppliers for the Supply of Scrap Iron & Potassium Chloride.

Name of Work: TTP/CD/RM/Scrap Iron/2022-23/3, dated 25.01.2023  
Tender ID: 2023 TTPL 552852 1

Name of Work: TTP/CD/RM/KCL/2022-23/2, dated 20.01.2023  
Tender ID: 2023 TTPL 551363 1  
Due Date: 10.02.2023 up to 6.00 p.m

The tender shall be submitted only by online as e-tender through the portal [www.etenders.kerala.gov.in](http://www.etenders.kerala.gov.in)  
For more details, please visit our website [www.travancoretitanium.com](http://www.travancoretitanium.com) Sd/-  
HOD (CommL)

**CHITRALI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED**

Registered Office : 93/5A, Erandwane, Pune 411 004.

CIN : U70109MH1995PTC094686

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2022 (Rs. in millions unless otherwise stated)

Sr.No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Previous Year Ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	<b>Total Income From Operations</b>	256.06	736.78	313.08	481.91
2	<b>Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)</b>	36.84	117.78	(182.61)	(201.75)
3	<b>Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)</b>	36.84	117.78	(182.61)	(201.75)
4	<b>Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)</b>	39.73	76.63	(173.05)	(197.37)
5	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)</b>	40.67	77.57	(172.26)	(196.11)
6	<b>Paid up Equity Share Capital</b>	20.00	20.00	20.00	20.00
7	<b>Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)</b>	(721.05)	(721.05)	(776.47)	(798.62)
8	<b>Securities Premium Account</b>	810.66	810.66	810.66	810.66
9	<b>Net Worth</b>	109.61	109.61	54.19	32.04
10	<b>Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt</b>	4,427.19	4,427.19	4,359.36	4,422.33
11	<b>Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares</b>	732.34	732.34	651.70	669.61
11	<b>Debt Equity Ratio</b>	40.39	40.39	80.45	138.01
	<b>Earning per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)</b>				
	1. Basic	19.86	38.31	(86.53)	(98.68)
	2. Diluted	19.86	38.31	(86.53)	(98.68)
13	<b>Capital Redemption Reserve</b>	-	-	-	-
14	<b>Debenture Redemption Reserve</b>	-	-	-	-
15	<b>Debt Service Coverage Ratio</b>	1.84	2.01	0.81	0.94
16	<b>Interest Service Coverage Ratio</b>	2.27	2.47	0.61	0.79
17	<b>Current Ratio</b>	1.51	1.51	0.20	0.52
18	<b>Long Term debt to Working capital ratio</b>	16.19	16.19	(18.98)	(133.01)
19	<b>Baddebts to Accounts receivable ratio</b>	(0.53%)	(0.22%)	0.34%	(0.12%)
20	<b>Current liability ratio</b>	0.09	0.09	0.10	0.11
21	<b>Total debts to total assets ratio</b>	0.89	0.89	0.94	0.90
22	<b>Debtors turnover ratio</b>	6.37	19.01	4.45	8.20
23	<b>Inventory turnover ratio</b>	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
24	<b>Operating margin %</b>	52.70%	55.39%	27.46%	32.25%
25	<b>Net profit margin %</b>	15.51%	10.40%	(55.27%)	(40.96%)

- Notes:-
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with Bombay Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and annual financial results are available on the website of Bombay Stock Exchange i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).
  - For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL: [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).
  - The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of  
Chitrali Properties Private Limited

Sd/-  
Virendrasingh Thakur  
Director  
DIN: 0009562470

Place : Pune  
Date : 31/01/2023

**WELSPUN ENTERPRISES LIMITED**

CIN: L45201GJ1994PLC023920

Regd. Office : Welspun City, Village Versamedi, Taluka Anjar, District Kutch, Gujarat 370110.  
Corp. Office : Welspun House, Kamala City, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel (West), Mumbai - 400013.  
Website: [www.welspunenterprises.com](http://www.welspunenterprises.com) Email Id : [companysecretary\\_wel@welspun.com](mailto:companysecretary_wel@welspun.com)

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Period ended		Year ended 31 March, 2022 (Audited)
		31 Dec 2022	30 Sept 2022	31 Dec 2021	31 Dec 2022	31 Dec 2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited) (Restated)	(Unaudited) (Restated)	(Unaudited) (Restated)	
1	Total income	71,676	55,292	23,749	1,98,517	90,526	1,39,935
2	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations (before tax and exceptional items)	5,875	3,992	266	13,217	3,993	10,541
3	Exceptional items (net)	35,686	6,668	-	42,354	-	-
4	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations before tax (after exceptional items)	41,561	10,660	266	55,571	3,993	10,541
5	Net Profit for the period from continuing operations after tax (after exceptional items and after non-controlling interests)	40,070	10,037	175	52,551	2,872	7,840
6	Net Profit for the period from discontinuing operations after tax (after exceptional items and after non-controlling interests)	-	3,177	1,080	5,575	3,145	4,630
7	Net Profit for the period from continuing and discontinuing operations after tax and after exceptional items and after non-controlling interests	40,070	13,214	1,255	58,126	6,018	12,470
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period from continuing and discontinuing operations (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax) and after non-controlling interests	40,072	13,089	1,253	58,037	6,120	12,610
9	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	14,998	14,998	14,901	14,998	14,901	14,978
10	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	1,64,130
11	Securities Premium	95,306	95,306	94,053	95,306	94,053	95,048
12	Networth	1,94,442	1,65,608	1,43,815	1,94,442	1,43,815	1,50,349
13	Debt Equity Ratio	0.45	0.47	0.38	0.45	0.38	0.39
14	Earnings per share (EPS) for continuing operations						



